commercial lighting
Lighting for your space and
enhances the objects in the space
R
LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2020 2021
Ceiling recessed
Spotlights Ceiling mounted
page 13 page 14 page 16-18 page 19

SDCM<3
+
-
High-power LED
SDCM<3
14
0
>62
22
2.
5
26
0
90
Description LED Power Total Power LED Driver Lm/W CRI (Typ.) UGR
TL90A15W 14.2W 15W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90A20W 17.3W 20W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90A25W 22.5W 25W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90A30W 27.6W 30W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90A35W 33.6W 35W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
- - - - - - - -
220-240 V
      AC
  CRI

Colors
Item Specifications
90° 350°
30°
Cylinder 90C series Cylinder 90C series
ÿ
ÿ
+
-
High-power LED
SDCM<3
(mm)
165
90
Description LED Power Total Power LED Driver Lm/W CRI (Typ.) UGR
TL90C50W 2*22.3W 50W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90C60W 2*26.5W 60W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90C70W 2*33.3W 70W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90C75W 2*37.2W 75W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
(mm)
220-240 V

Specifications
Colors
Item Specifications
Zero
021 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 022
90° 350°
30°
Driver In Track
DALI
+
-
High-power LED
SDCM<3
Cylinder Driver In-track series
Description LED Power Total Power LED Driver Lm/W CRI (Typ.) UGR
TL90C15W 14.2W 15W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90C20W 17.4W 20W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90C30W 27.5W 30W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
220-240 V

Item Specifications
90° 350°
30°
Cylinder 63 series
63
13
0
DALI
new
+
-
High-power LED
SDCM<3
Cylinder Driver In-track series
Description LED Power Total Power LED Driver Lm/W CRI (Typ.) UGR
TL90B15W 14.2W 15W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90B20W 17.4W 20W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
TL90B30W 27.5W 30W COB LED 27-54V DC 90-110 >80 UGR  <19
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
(mm)

3 years/5 years
one Phase/three Phase
Class I
-20°C/ +45°C
Specifications
Colors
Item Specifications
90° 350°
30°
TRACK Panel series
578 188
100
Description LED Power Total Power LED Driver Lm/W CRI (Typ.) UGR
TL9015WD 22.7W 15W COB 27-40V DC 350mA 90-100 >90 UGR<19
TL9025WD 23.4W 25W COB 27-40V DC 500mA 90-100 >90 UGR<19
TL9030WD 25.3W 30W COB 27-40V DC 650mA 90-100 >90 UGR<19
TL9035WD 31.6W 35W COB 27-40V DC 700mA 90-100 >90 UGR<19
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
037 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 038
Lumiwise Ligh�ng 3 phase ligh�ng track is available for 1000mm,1500mm,2000mm,3000mm long.